

IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL

W.P.(C) No. 496 of 2019

Khumanthem Nagor Singh

....Petitioner

- Versus -

State of Manipur & 2 Ors.

...Respondents

BEFORE
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJAY KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LANUSUNGKUM JAMIR

21.04.2021

[Sanjay Kumar, CJ]

Mr. R.K. Umakanta, learned Government Advocate, states that a status report is yet to be prepared in terms of the earlier order.

Registry is directed to print the name of Mr. R.K. Umakanta, learned Government Advocate, appearing for the State, in the cause list.

Post on 17.05.2021.

JUDGE

CHIEF JUSTICE

bipin